
JOMM Ranches Circuit

1342 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Senior Reining Open

AQHA Show 3Show #:
Mike PerkinsRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show: Großwallstadt

04.-05.06.2005

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 148 XP Absolut Rooster Schmitt, Volker

2 164 Bobs Last Shorty Weiler, Sven

3 63 Laceys Hot Iron Frisch, Matthias

4 90 Doc Remelina Wehnes, Oliver

5 137 The Dual Advantage Brunner, Dr. Claudia

6 89 Yankee Peppy Tee Wehnes, Oliver

7 144 The Royal Treasure Schöppe, Jürgen

8 143 Tucker Lil Johnny Schöppe, Jürgen

9 11 Flashback Maiden Szymanski, Vanessa

n.P. 16 Sweedy Cal Bar Graeb, Oliver

n.P. 39 Spanish Olena Paula Burkhardt, Friedemann

n.P. 40 Go Home Little Randy Burkhardt, Friedemann

n.P. 62 Tiny Tilly Tivio Frisch, Matthias

n.P. 117 Smart Super Star Nicklas, Erich

n.P. 139 GK Smart Little Rose Schmitt, Volker

n.P. 152 Podoco San Bueno Trilling, Viola

n.P. 161 RS Chili Pepper Ferl, Georg

05.06.20 1 / 116:42



JOMM Ranches Circuit

1342 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Senior Reining Open

AQHA Show 4Show #:
Jeff DeleatRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show: Großwallstadt

04.-05.06.2005

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 63 Laceys Hot Iron Frisch, Matthias

2 164 Bobs Last Shorty Weiler, Sven

3 148 XP Absolut Rooster Schmitt, Volker

4 11 Flashback Maiden Szymanski, Vanessa

5 137 The Dual Advantage Brunner, Dr. Claudia

6 144 The Royal Treasure Schöppe, Jürgen

7 90 Doc Remelina Wehnes, Oliver

8 89 Yankee Peppy Tee Wehnes, Oliver

9 143 Tucker Lil Johnny Schöppe, Jürgen

n.P. 16 Sweedy Cal Bar Graeb, Oliver

n.P. 39 Spanish Olena Paula Burkhardt, Friedemann

n.P. 40 Go Home Little Randy Burkhardt, Friedemann

n.P. 62 Tiny Tilly Tivio Frisch, Matthias

n.P. 117 Smart Super Star Nicklas, Erich

n.P. 139 GK Smart Little Rose Schmitt, Volker

n.P. 152 Podoco San Bueno Trilling, Viola

n.P. 161 RS Chili Pepper Ferl, Georg

05.06.20 1 / 116:42


